Twenty-two (22) equities appreciated in price during the week, lower than Twenty-six (26) equities of 
the previous week. Thirty-seven (37) equities depreciated in price, higher than Thirty (30) equities of 
the previous week, while one hundred and thrity one (131) equities remained unchanged, lower than 
one hundred and thirty four (134) equities recorded in the previous week. 

Top 10 Price Gainers 

Top 10 Price Decliners 

NEW LISTING 

Bond 

 The Zamfara State Government N7 Billion 17% Fixed Rate Development Bonds due 2022 was 
admitted to trade at the Exchange on Friday, 19th February, 2016.